
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HOLIDAY LIST 2020/21 
 
 

I detail below a list of our planned holidays for the 2020/21 school year. 
Please note the statutory School Development Days, some of which are added to holiday periods. 

[Pupils do not come to school on School Development Days.] 
 

We await Government/EA directives regarding starting dates and arrangements for various year-groups. 
Details will be communicated when available. 

 
 

BANK HOLIDAY    School closed on Monday 31 August 2020 
 
SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY 1  School closed on Friday 25 September 2020 
 
HALF-TERM    School closed Monday 26 October until Friday 30 October 2020 inclusive 
 
     School closes at 12.00 noon on Monday 21 December 2020 
CHRISTMAS AND School closed Tuesday 22 December 2020 until Tuesday 5 January 2021  
SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY 2 inclusive 

 
HALF TERM    School closed Monday 15 February 2021 until Friday 19 February 2021 
     inclusive 
    
SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY 3  17 March 2021 
 
     School closes at 12.00 noon on Friday 26 March 2021 
SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY 4  School closed Monday 29 March 2021 until Friday 9 April 2021 
AND EASTER HOLIDAY   inclusive 
      
BANK HOLIDAY     School closed Monday 3 May 2021 and 
AND SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY 5 Tuesday 4 May 2021 
 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY   School closed Monday 31 May 2021 
 
 
      

Summer Term ends for pupils on Wednesday 30 June 2021 at 12.00 noon 
 
 
 
G T Cherry 
Principal 


